	ACCOUNT NO.	: 07210000003	22	01 J	
	REFERENCE	: <u>95933</u> 5	<u>11381A</u>		•
	AUTHORIZATION	: Tatainia	Pit	E PH]
	COST LIMIT	: \$ 43.75	Ruts	4: 2 LORID	
ORDER DATE :	January 2, 2001		. <u></u>		 ,
ORDER TIME :	~ .	-		LAS	
ORDER NO. :		u t iti . ⊽	\mathcal{O}	- , -	
CUSTOMER NO:	11381A	*	400003	3518134	, I magana dina a
G	s. Judy Thacker ary Dytrych & Ryan uite 402	·			: : - :
7	01 U.s. Highway 1 orth Palm Beac, FL	33408	. ⁻	-	
	<u>DOMESTIC FI</u>	LINGS		• <u> </u>	·
NAME :	SEABREEZE SERV	VICE GROUP, INC	-		
XX ARTICL	ES OF DISSOLUTION				
PLEASE RETUR	N THE FOLLOWING AS	PROOF OF FILIN	G:		

JAN -2 AN II: 24

- --

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF SEABREEZE SERVICE GROUP, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1403 of the Flora Statutes, these Articles of Dissolution provide that

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the corporation is SEABREEZE SERVICE GROUP, INC., "Corporation").

ARTICLE II - DATE DISSOLUTION AUTHORIZED

The dissolution was authorized by the Corporation's shareholders and directors on December 29, 2000, which is the effective date of these Articles of Dissolution.

ARTICLE III - SHAREHOLDERS' AND DIRECTORS' APPROVAL

The dissolution was approved by a sufficient number of the Corporation's shareholders and directors, by virtue of a resolution adopted by written consent and executed in accordance with Section 607.1403 of the Florida Statutes.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, these Articles of Dissolution have been executed on behalf of the Corporation by its duly authorized officer on December 29, 2000.

SEABREEZE SERVICE GROUP, /INC

BY:

William S. Thacker, President